

**WHARTON COUNTY, TEXAS  
2024 ROAD MATERIAL  
JANUARY 1 - DECEMBER 31, 2024**

**P-Awarded Bidder**

Bids as presented to Commissioners' Court on November 27, 2023 and awarded on 11/27/2023

**2024 Primary**

PRODUCT/BIDDER	REGISTERD		Pit Location	QUANTITY		Material Only per Yard	Delivered per Yard/mile	Picked up if applicable				Delivered			
	SAM. GOV	HUB		Material Only per Ton	Delivered per Ton/mile			1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4
<b>A. PIT RUN GRAVEL</b>															
PRIHODA GRAVEL	12/13/2023		ALTAIR, TX 3 LOCATIONS	\$ 5.25	\$ 0.21	\$ 5.50	\$ 0.22	P	P	P	P	P	P	P	
ZBRANEK GRAVEL	12/1/2023		ALTAIR, TX	\$ 6.00	\$ 0.23	\$ 6.00	\$ 0.24								
<b>B. PROCESSED PIT RUN GRAVEL</b>															
PRIHODA GRAVEL	12/13/2023		ALTAIR, TX 3 LOCATIONS	\$ 7.00	\$ 0.21	\$ 7.25	\$ 0.22	P	P	P	P	P	P	P	
ZBRANEK GRAVEL	12/1/2023		ALTAIR, TX	\$ 8.00	\$ 0.23	\$ 8.00	\$ 0.24								
<b>C. HOT MIX ASPHALT-Type D</b>															
JAMES CONSTRUCTION GRP, LLC	10/24/2024		ROSENBERG, TX	\$ 85.00	\$ 0.50										
QUALITY HOT	7/24/2024		NEW TAITON, TX	\$ 92.00	\$ 100.00			P	P	P	P	P	P	P	
COLORADO MATERIALS	NO		NURSERY, TX	\$ 85.00	\$ 0.27										
<b>D. COLD MIX ASPHALT-Type D</b>															
COLORADO MATERIALS	NO		HUNTER TX	\$ 86.00	\$ 0.23										
WALLER COUNTY ASPHALT ASPPM 9202 GRADE IV HIGH PERFORMANCE COLD MIX	9/25/2024		HEMPSTEAD, TX	\$ 110.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 220.00	\$ 0.76	P	P	P	P	P	P	P	
QUALITY HOT MIX	7/24/2024		NEW TAITON, TX	\$ 100.00	\$ 108.00										

PRODUCT/BIDDER	REGISTERD		Pit Location	QUANTITY		Material Only per Yard	Delivered per Yard/mile	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4
	SAM. GOV	HUB		Material Only per Ton	Delivered per Ton/mile			Picked up if applicable				Delivered			
<b>E. CRUSHED LIMESTONE (TYPE A, GRADE 2)</b>															
COLORADO MATERIALS	NO		GLIDDEN, TX	\$ 25.00	\$ 0.23										
PRIHODA GRAVEL	12/13/2023		ALTAIR, TX 3 LOCATIONS	\$ 27.75	\$ 0.21			P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P
VULCAN CONST. MATERIALS	2/6/24 7/26/24		FORT BEND	\$ 43.00	0-10 miles \$5 .25 after 10										
QUALITY HOT MIX	7/24/2024		NEW TAITON, TX	\$ 30.00	\$ 33.00										
TEXAS WASTE CONTROL	7/17/2024		6400 Koeblen, Richmond Tx	\$ 43.50	\$ 0.90										
6976 MARTIN MARIETTA	9/13/2024		ROSENBERG	\$ 44.50	\$ 0.50										
<b>F. CRUSHED CONCRETE (BASE MATERIAL)</b>															
TEXAS WASTE CONTROL	7/17/2024		6400 Koeblen, Richmond Tx	\$ 45.50	\$ 0.90										
2677 MARTIN MARIETTA	9/13/2024		SOUTH POST OAK	\$ 36.75	\$ 0.50			P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P
<b>G. 3/4" to DUST LIMESTONE</b>															
COLORADO MATERIALS	NO		HUNTER, TX	\$ 6.50	\$ 0.23										
PRIHODA GRAVEL	12/13/2023		ALTAIR, TX 3 LOCATIONS	\$ 29.50	\$ 0.21			P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P
QUALITY HOT MIX	7/24/2024		NEW TAITON, TX	\$ 31.00	\$ 34.00										
0724 MARTIN MARIETTA	9/13/2024		ROSENBERG	\$ 44.50	\$ 0.50										
<b>H. PRE-COATED AGGREGATE ROCK-Grade 3</b>															
COLORADO MATERIALS	NO		HUNTER, TX	\$ 55.00	\$ 0.23										
VULCAN CONST. MATERIALS	2/6/24 7/26/24		DABNEY, TX	\$ 38.00	\$ 0.22										
QUALITY HOT MIX	7/24/2024		NEW TAITON, TX	\$ 74.00	\$ 81.00			P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P

PRODUCT/BIDDER	REGISTERD		Pit Location	QUANTITY		Material Only per Yard	Delivered per Yard/mile	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4
	SAM. GOV	HUB		Material Only per Ton	Delivered per Ton/mile			Picked up if applicable				Delivered			
<b>I. PRE-COATED AGGREGATE ROCK-Grade 4</b>															
COLORADO MATERIALS	NO		HUNTER, TX	\$ 55.00	\$ 0.23										
VULCAN CONST. MATERIALS	2/6/24 7/26/24		DABNEY, TX	\$ 37.00	\$ 0.22										
QUALITY HOT MIX	7/24/2024		NEW TAITON, TX	\$ 74.00	\$ 81.00			P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P
<b>J. 3/8" BUNKER ROCK WASHED AGGREGATE</b>															
VULCAN CONST. MATERIALS	2/6/24 7/26/24		FORT BEND	\$ 51.75	0-10 miles \$5 .25 after 10			P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P
3558 MARTIN MARIETTA	9/13/2024		ROSENBERG	\$ 55.25	\$ 0.50										
<b>K. 5/8" BUNKER ROCK WASHED AGGREGATE</b>															
NB															
<b>L. TRAP ROCK HMA AGG (Grade 3)</b>															
COLORADO MATERIALS	NO		HUNTER, TX	\$ 60.00	\$ 0.23										
VULCAN CONST. MATERIALS	2/6/24 7/26/24		STAFFORD, TX	\$ 73.25	0-10 miles \$5 .25 after 10			P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P
<b>M. TRAP ROCK HMA AGG (Grade 4)</b>															
COLORADO MATERIALS	NO		HUNTER, TX	\$ 60.00	\$ 0.23										
VULCAN CONST. MATERIALS	2/6/24 7/26/24		STAFFORD, TX	\$ 73.25	0-10 miles \$5 .25 after 10			P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P
<b>N. TRAP ROCK HMA AGG (Grade 5)</b>															
COLORADO MATERIALS	NO		HUNTER, TX	\$ 60.00	\$ 0.23										
VULCAN CONST. MATERIALS	2/6/24 7/26/24		STAFFORD, TX	\$ 73.25	0-10 miles \$5 .25 after 10			P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P
<b>O. HYDRATED LIME</b>															
NB															
<b>P. FLYASH, (CLASS C) Including Spreader Bar Charge</b>															
NB															
<b>Q. RECYCLED ROAD BASE MATERIAL</b>															
NB															

PRODUCT/BIDDER	REGISTERD		Pit Location	QUANTITY		Material Only per Yard	Delivered per Yard/mile	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4
	SAM. GOV	HUB		Material Only per Ton	Delivered per Ton/mile			Picked up if applicable				Delivered			
<b>R. F-ROCK</b>															
COLORADO MATERIALS	NO		HUNTER, TX	\$ 17.00	\$ 0.23										
VULCAN CONST. MATERIALS	2/6/24 7/26/24		FORT BEND	\$ 51.75	0-10 miles \$5 .25 after 10										
QUALITY HOT MIX	7/24/2024		NEW TAITON, TX	\$ 47.00	\$ 47.00			P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P
<b>S. LRA PLUS CS (cold mix)</b>															
VULCAN CONST. MATERIALS	2/6/24 7/26/24		DABNEY, TX	\$ 71.00	\$ 0.22			P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P
<b>T. LIME SLURRY</b>															
NB															

**Comments:**

QUALITY HOT MIX ALL DELIVERIES ARE IN END DUMP TRAILERS. BELLY DUMP TRAILERS CAN BE REQUESTED & PROVIDED IF AVAILABLE.

PRIHODA GRAVEL TRIANGLE PIT 1 MILE N. OF ALTAIR ON HWY. 71 / TAIT RANCH PIT 3 MILES N OF ALTAIR ON HWY. 71 / SKULL CREEK PIT 5 MILES N.W. OF ALTAIR ON CO. RD. 102 / **30 MILE MIN. ON THE HAULING RATE**

COLORADO MATERIALS HUNTER - 5080 FM 2439, NEW BRAUNFELS, TX / GLIDDEN - 805 HWY 90, GLIDDEN, TX  
NURSERY - 1768 N. NURSERY DR., NURSERY, TX

VULCAN CONST. MATERIALS FORT BEND/STAFFORD PER TON /MILE: 0-10 MILES \$5.00 \$ .25/MILE THEREAFTER  
\*\* **SEE CHART -- FUEL SURCHARGE WILL BE APPLIED TO PRODUCTS**

MARTIN MARIETTA LIMESTONE PRODUCTS WILL BE COMING FROM OUR ROSENBERG YARD AND THE CRUSHED CONCRETE BASE WILL BE COMING FROM OUR SOUTH POST OAK YARD. THE FREIGHT FOR THE MATERIAL IS .50/MILE PLUS COST OF THE COST OF THE MATERIAL